Delta AC Servo Drive & Motor
ASDA-A3 Series
Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
18
Servo Motors Servo Drives
Motor Series Phase
Rated

1800 ECMC-FW1318 2  S 13 36 ASD-A3-2023 13.4 53.03
Note: In servo motor model names,  1  signifies encoder type,  2  signifies brake or keyway/oil seal.
Ordering Information
Product Line Up
19
Ordering Information
Model Name Explanation
ASDA-A3 Series Servo Drives
ASD - A3 - 04 21 - L
Product Name:
AC Servo Drive
Model Type
(see the table below)
Input Voltage and Phase
21: 220V 1-phase / 3-phase
23: 220V  3-phase
Rated Output Power
01: 100 W
02: 200 W
04: 400 W
07: 750 W
10: 1 kW
15: 1.5 kW
20: 2 kW
30: 3 kW
Series:
A3 Series
Type
PT Mode
Pulse
Train
PR Mode RS-485 CANopen DMCNET EtherCAT
Full-
closed
Loop
Control
Analog
Voltage
Control
E-CAM STO
L ○ ○ ○ X X X ○ ○ X X
M ○ ○ ○ ○ X X ○ ○ ○ ○
F X ○ X X ○ X ○ X ○ X
E* X ○ X X X ○ ○ X ○ ○
Note: Models with a * mark are the ones to be launched.
20
Servo Drive Specifications
ASDA-A3 100 W 200 W 400 W 750 W 1 kW 1.5 kW 2 kW 3 kW
01 02 04 07 10 15 20 30
Po
w
er
 s
up
pl
y
Phase / Voltage  Single-phase / three-phase 220 VAC Three-phase 220 VAC
Permissible Voltage Range Single-phase / three-phase 200~230 VAC, -15%~10% Three-phase 200~230 VAC,
-15%~10%
Input Current(3PH) (Units: Arms) 0.67 1.34 2.67 5.01 6.68 10.02 13.36 20.05
Input Current(1PH) (Units: Arms) 1.161.16 2.31 4.63 8.68 11.57 17.36 - -
Continuous Output Current (Units: Arms) 0.9 1.55 2.65 5.1 7.3 12.6 13.4 19.4
Instantaneous Maximum Output
Current (Units: Arms)
3.543.54 7.07 10.61 21.21 24.75 35.36 53.03 70.71
Cooling System Natural Air Circulation Fan Cooling
Drive resolution 24-bit (16777216 p/rev)

(50 mm )
(1 97 inch ).
Ordering Information
Optional Cables and Connectors
38
 ● Power Cables
ACS3-CAPW1403, ACS3-CAPW1405
Cable Part No. Straight L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPW1403 3106A-24-11S 3000 ± 100 118 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW1405 3106A-24-11S 5000 ± 100 197 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW2403, ACS3-CAPW2405 (with brake cable)
Cable Part No. Straight L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPW2403 3106A-24-11S 3000 ± 100 118 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW2405 3106A-24-11S 5000 ± 100 197 ± 4
(80 mm )
(3 .15 inch )
(100 mm)
(3 .94 inch )
LL
 ● Incremental Encoder Cables
ACS3-CAEF1003、ACS3-CAEF1005、ACS3-CAEF1010、ACS3-CAEF1020
 ● Encoder Connectors
ACS3-CNEN1100
ACS3-CNEN3100
(80 mm)
(3.1 5 inch)
(100  mm)
(3.9 4 inch)
LL
ACS3-CNENC200
L Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Flexible
ACS3-CAEF1003 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEF1005 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEF1010 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEF1020 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
39
 ● Incremental Encoder Cables
ACS3-CAEF3003、 ACS3-CAEF3005、ACS3-CAEF3010、ACS3-CAEF3020
Cable Part No. Straight L
mm inch
Flexible
ACS3-CAEF3003 3106A-20-29S 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEF3005 3106A-20-29S 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEF3010 3106A-20-29S 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEF3020 3106A-20-29S 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
 ● Absolute Encoder Cables
ACS3-CAEB1003、ACS3-CAEB1005、ACS3-CAEB1010、ACS3-CAEB1020
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Flexible
ACS3-CAEB1003 3000 ± 50 118  ±  2
ACS3-CAEB1005 5000 ± 50 197  ±  2
ACS3-CAEB1010 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEB1020 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
ACS3-CAEB3003、ACS3-CAEB3005、ACS3-CAEB3010、ACS3-CAEB3020
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Flexible
ACS3-CAEB3003 3000 ± 50 118  ±  2
ACS3-CAEB3005 5000 ± 50 197  ±  2
ACS3-CAEB3010 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEB3020 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
 ● Battery Boxes with batteries  Units: mm
Single Battery Box
ASD-MDBT0100
SEE DETAIL    A